
SCHEDULE - FLYERS
winter 2019-2020 / DOWNSVIEW WOMEN

Dec. 14, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Jan 07, 20 5 FLYERS 0 KINGS 8:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 14, 20 2 BLACKHAWKS 2 FLYERS 9:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 21, 20 0 FLYERS 1 PENGUINS 8:55 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jan 28, 20 1 FLYERS 1 SHARKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 04, 20 0 FLAMES 2 FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 11, 20 0 KINGS 5 FLYERS 8:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 18, 20 1 FLYERS 2 BLACKHAWKS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Feb 25, 20 4 PENGUINS 1 FLYERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 03, 20 2 SHARKS 1 FLYERS 8:55 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 10, 20 0 FLYERS 2 FLAMES 9:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Mar 31, 20 - FLYERS - SHARKS 8:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Apr 07, 20 - KINGS - FLYERS 7:55 pm Downsview - The Hangar


